© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Recessed light Prolumen Gloucester DL248A-413 -DIM black square 230V
37W 2146lm 36° IP20 TRIAC 930
Product code 15683
Recessed light fixture. The displayed image showcases various versions of the Gloucester model. Contact
our sales team and together we will select the one that best suits you!
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K
Luminous flux 2146lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 58lm/W
Warranty 5 years
Source of light CREE LED
Brand Prolumen
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output 37W
Maximum output 37W
Lens angle 36°
Cri 90
Ugr 19
Sdcm - macadam ellipses 6
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Length 413.0mm
Width 45.0mm
Height 51.0mm
Weight 710 g
Package weight 19.1 kg
In package 1pc
In box 20pcs
Casing colour black
Casing material aluminium
Polishing matt
Shape square
Impact resistance IK06
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20℃~45°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Energy class